
GitHub Name Email Agreed DataStax / ASF Emailed LinkedIn Number of Commits in HEAD

aaron-em Aaron Miller me@aaron-miller.me ✅

aboudreault Alan Boudreault alan@alanb.ca ✅ ✅

absurdfarce Bret McGuire ✅

adamfaulkner Adam Faulkner

adrianpike Adrian Pike adrian@adrianpike.com ✅ ✅

aholmberg Adam Holmberg Adam.Holmberg@gmail.com ✅ ✅

alexott Alex Ott alexott@gmail.com ✅ ✅

anoek Akita Noek akita@noek.net ✅

BenBrostoff Ben Brostoff ✅

bitcloud Jan Schmidle jan@jschmidle.org ✅

BridgeAR Ruben Bridgewater ruben@bridgewater.de ✅ ✅

BryanDonovan Bryan Donovan ✅

brycebaril Bryce Baril bryce@ravenwall.com ✅

bschoening Brad Schoening ✅ ✅

chmac Callum Macdonald ✅

connor4312 Connor Peet connor@peet.io ✅

DanielSmedegaardBuus Daniel Smedegaard Buus danielbuus@gmail.com ✅

dreaf

dsri

emeliawilkinson24 Emelia ✅

emr Emre Akinci emre@emreakinci.com.tr ✅

Gaen Mikhail Gaenkov ✅

gd-rvemula Ravi Vemula ✅

guyellis Guy Ellis wildfiction@gmail.com ✅ ✅

guzmo Andreas Törnström Andersson

andreas.tornstrom.andersson@g

mail.com ✅ ✅

gwicke Gabriel Wicke ✅

jbisso Jim Bisso ✅

jcrugzz Jarrett Cruger ✅ ✅

jkingsman Jack Kingsman ✅

joao-r-reis João Reis ✅ ✅

jorgebay Jorge Bay jorgebg@apache.org ✅ ✅

jsdir jsdir

KishCom Andy Kish ✅

koriwi Kilian Gosewisch ✅

leitethiagon Thiago Leite

thiago.nunes.leite@avanade.co

m ✅ ✅

luccailliau Luc CAILLIAU ✅
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lukashavrlant Lukáš Havrlant lukas@havrlant.cz ✅

matchish Serhii Shliakhov husband.sergey@gmail.com ✅

MichaelErmer Michael Ermer ✅

orourkedd Frankie O'Rourke ✅

otopsy oToPSY

peterjroberts Peter Roberts ✅ ✅

ramikg Rami ✅

razvanz Razvan ✅

rsp Rafał Pocztarski ✅

sbisbee Sam Bisbee sam@sbisbee.com ✅

sfeinste Spruce Feinstein sprucefeinstein@gmail.com ✅

Shahor Alexandre Gaudencio ✅

shinyaohira Shinya Ohira shinya.ohira@gmail.com ✅

SiyaoIsHiding Siyao (Jane) He jane.he@datastax.com ✅ ✅

SoyYoRafa Rafael Fernández ✅

stamhankar999 Sandeep Tamhankar ✅

suguru Suguru Namura ✅

theRemix Jon Borgonia jon.borgonia@gmail.com ✅ ✅

thetsman Tatsiana Hetsman

tmitim Timothy Myung ✅ ✅

tolbertam Andrew Tolbert ✅

vineus Vincent de Lagabbe vineus@gmail.com ✅

weideng1 ✅
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